
Date AM/PM Start Length Board Component Code Component Title

Mon 15 May PM 13:30 1:40 EDEXL/GCE 8FM0 01 Core Pure Mathematics

Wed 17 May AM 9:00 2:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1

Thu 18 May AM 9:00 2:00 AQA 7136/1 Economics ADV Paper 1

Thu 18 May A 9:00 1:30 OCR H044/01 Classical Greek: Language Wrtn

Fri 19 May A 9:00 2:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1

Fri 19 May PM 13:30 1:40 EDEXL/GCE 8FM0 2E F.Stats.1 & F.Mech.1

Fri 19 May PM 13:30 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 8FM0 23 Further Statistics 1

Fri 19 May PM 13:30 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 8FM0 25 Further Mechanics 1

Mon 22 May PM 13:30 2:00 AQA 7136/2 Economics ADV Paper 2

Mon 22 May PM 13:30 1:45 OCR H443/01 Latin: Unseen Translation Wrtn

Tue 23 May PM 13:30 2:00 AQA 7152/1 Politics ADV Paper 1

Wed 24 May AM 9:00 2:30 AQA 7042/1C History ADV Paper 1 Option C

Wed 24 May AM 9:00 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9CN0 01 Listen.  Read. & Translate. 

Wed 24 May PM 13:30 2:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1

Wed 24 May PM 13:30 3:00 AQA 7707/1 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 1

Wed 24 May PM 13:30 2:30 AQA 7717/1A English Literature B ADV Paper 1A

Wed 24 May PM 13:30 2:00 OCR H044/02 Classical Greek: Literature Wrtn

Thu 25 May PM 13:30 2:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2

Thu 25 May PM 13:30 1:45 OCR H444/01 Class Greek: Unseen Translation Wtn

Thu 25 May PM 13:30 1:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1

Mon 05 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 AQA 7136/3 Economics ADV Paper 3

Mon 05 Jun AM 9:00 1:15 OCR H443/02 Latin: Prose Cmpstn OR Cmprhn Wrtn

Mon 05 Jun PM 13:30 2:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3

Mon 05 Jun PM 13:30 1:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2

Tue 06 Jun AM 9:00 2:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2

Tue 06 Jun PM 13:30 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1

Wed 07 Jun AM 9:00 2:30 AQA 7692/1 Spanish ADV Pap 1 List  Read & Writ

Wed 07 Jun PM 13:30 2:00 AQA 7152/2 Politics ADV Paper 2

Wed 07 Jun PM 13:30 2:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1

Wed 07 Jun PM 13:30 2:40 EDEXL/GCE 9CN0 02 Writ. Resp. Works & Trans

Thu 08 Jun AM 9:00 2:30 AQA 7707/2 English Lang and Lit ADV Paper 2

Thu 08 Jun AM 9:00 3:00 AQA 7717/2A English Literature B ADV Paper 2A

Fri 09 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2

Fri 09 Jun PM 13:30 2:30 AQA 7042/2Q History ADV Paper 2 Option Q

Fri 09 Jun PM 13:30 1:15 OCR H444/02 Class Greek: Prose Cmpstn Cmprhn Wtn

Mon 12 Jun AM 9:00 2:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ

Mon 12 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1

Mon 12 Jun PM 13:30 2:00 OCR H443/03 Latin: Prose Literature Wrtn

Mon 12 Jun PM 13:30 2:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Mon 12 Jun PM 13:30 2:30 OCR H543/05 Music: Listening & Apprasing Wrtn

Tue 13 Jun PM 13:30 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2

Wed 14 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 AQA 7692/2 Spanish ADV Paper 2 Writing

Wed 14 Jun PM 13:30 1:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3C Further Mechanics 1

Thu 15 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 AQA 7408/3/D Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt D

Thu 15 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 OCR H444/03 Class Greek: Prose Literature Wtn

Fri 16 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 AQA 7152/3 Politics ADV Paper 3

Fri 16 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2

Fri 16 Jun PM 13:30 1:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3B Further Statistics 1

Mon 19 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing

Mon 19 Jun AM 9:00 2:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn

Mon 19 Jun PM 13:30 2:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2

Tue 20 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 OCR H443/04 Latin: Verse Literature Wrtn

Tue 20 Jun PM 13:30 2:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics

Tue 20 Jun PM 13:30 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 31 Statistics

Tue 20 Jun PM 13:30 0:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 32 Mechanics

Wed 21 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3

Thu 22 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 OCR H444/04 Class Greek: Verse Literature Wtn

Fri 23 Jun AM 9:00 2:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3
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